Family Bible of Joseph Iserman and Maryeh Myers

Ages of the children of Joseph and Maeria lserman

HMargaret Iserman wase born Oct 17
Catharine Iserman " it Aug 27
Abraham Iéarman " i Mar 11
James Iserman ; L Apr 14
ﬁally Iserman‘ % L Sep 1
Henry Iserman " 1 Mar 13
Joseph Iserman was born Sep 15
Maryah Myers A L Avg 8

1795
kg
1799
1803
1805
1807

1764

1769

Bible printed and translated by Metthew Cerey No.l22 Market

Philedelphia

1811

At present in the possession of William Johnson Hopper

16 Meple Street ,Nyeck , N.Y.

ot e s T

P g



Iserman Bible

Marriggea :
Garret lserman and Elenor Auryansen-mar.at Tappan Sep

by Rev.I.Cole

Births

Garret Iserman born at Rockland(Sparkill)
Elenor Auransen born at Closter

Anna Maria Iserman born at Piermont
Josephine Iserman born at Port Jervis
George Iserman born at Port Jervis
Georgianna Iserman born at Nover Plains
Billy Isermen born at TNover Plalns
Mother was 66.9.,17 days May 29

Father waa 995.6,20

Anna Maria was 1l.8,10 days

Josephine was 620,1.18 daye

George was lo.3.19

Georgianna was 9,10.12

" Billy was 52.6.20

Neaths

Anna Maria Iserman died at Port Jervis
George Isermen died et Port Jervis
Georgianna Iserman died at Port Jervis
Elenor Iserman died at Sparkill

Billy Iserman died et Sheldon,Conn
Josephine Iserman died at Sparkill N.Y,
Garret Iserman died at Sparkill

Garret Iserman
John not in Roekland cemetery Nyack.
Amanda mar.John Ackerman-child-one dau Lavinie

May
Aug
Apr
Sep
Apr
Apr
Sep

Mar
Jan
Feb
Hay
Mait
Nov
Dec

brother and sister

d1
24
29
30
12

& 1848

1824
1826
1851
1854
1856
1858
1860

1853
1857
1868
1893
1913
1916
1919

Elsie mar.Lawrence Briggs-bur Nyack.child Eleanor mar.

Charles Demerest
Catherine mar.Peter Tameraux
children
Merrietta "S”
Margaret mar Edwerd Godwiln
John mar. 1lived in Jersey City

—r— e

|
¢

?
|
-



