Family Bible of Joseph Iserman and Maryah Myers
Ages of the children of Joseph and Maria Iserman

Margaret Iserman	was born	Oot 17 1795
Catharine Iserman	19 19	Aug 27 1797
Abraham Iserman	10	Mar 11 1799
James Iserman	19	Apr 14 1803
Sally Iserman	17	Sep 1 1805
Henry Iserman	17 17	Mar 13 1807
Joseph Iserman	was born	Sep 15 1764
Maryah Myers	17 17	Aug 8 1769

Bible printed and translated by Matthew Carey No.122 Market St.

Philadelphia

1811

At present in the possession of William Johnson Hopper 16 Maple Street, Nyack, N.Y.

Iserman Bible

Marriages
Garret Iserman and Elenor Auryansen-mar.at Tappan Sep 2 1848
by Rev.I.Cole

	Births	
	Garret Iserman born at Rockland (Sparkill)	May 18 1824
	Elenor Auransen born at Closter	Aug 12 1826
	Anna Maria Iserman born at Piermont	Apr 26 1851
	Josephine Iserman born at Port Jervis	Sep 24 1854
	George Iserman born at Port Jervis	Apr 19 1856
	Georgianna Iserman born at Dover Plains	Apr 12 1858
	Billy Iserman born at Pover Plains	Sep 10 1860
	Mother was 66.9.17 days May 29	
	Father was 95.6.20	
	Anna Maria was 1.8.10 days	
	Josephine was 62.1.18 days	
	George was 1.3.19	
	Georgianna was 9.10.12	
800	Billy was 52.6.20	

Deaths			
Anna Maria Iserman died at Port Jervis	Mar	8	1853
George Iserman died at Port Jervis			1857
Georgianna Iserman died at Port Jervis	Feb	24	1868
Elenor Iserman died at Sparkill			1893
Billy Iserman died at Sheldon, Conn	Mar	30	1913
Josephine Iserman died at Sparkill, N.Y.	Nov	12	1916
Garret Iserman died at Sparkill	Dec	9	1919

Garret Iserman brother and sister
John not in Roakland cemetery Nyack.
Amanda mar. John Ackerman-child-one dau Lavinia
Elsie mar. Lawrence Briggs-bur Nyack. child Eleanor mar.
Charles Demarest
Catherine mar. Peter Lameraux
children

Merrietta "S"
Mergaret mar, Edward Godwin
John mar, lived in Jersey City